



2026:BHC-AS:21336

**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
APPELLATE SIDE CIVIL JURISDICTION**

CIVIL REVISION APPLICATION STAMP NO. 10329 OF 2019

Maharashtra Tourism Development Corporation ...Applicant
Limited, Thr. C.a. Mr. Sanjay S. Dhekane Sr.

Mgr. (legal

V/S

Indian Express Newspapers (bombay) Pvt. Ltd.Respondent

Adv.Kavita N. Solunke for Applicant

Adv. Amol Joshi a/w Adv. Satiyan Shaikh i/by Adv. Poorvi
Kamani for Respondent

CORAM : S.C. GUPTE, J

DATE : 23rd September, 2019

P.C. :

At the request of learned advocate for the petitioners /
respondent / applicant , Stand over to 07/10/2019

(FOR REGISTRAR JUDICIAL - I)